a
WEST
JORDAN

uUTAH

Project Name and Number: 2018 West Jordan Surface Seal Project, RD 18-02

Description: Furnish and install high-density mineral bond and paint stripign on various roads.
High- density mineral bond is similar to a slurry seal but with better performance chraacteristics for
residential neighborhoods.

Contractor: Holbrook Asphalt Construction Status:
Original construction contract amount:

Total Change Order amount:

Current construction contract amount:

Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract:

Completion schedule:

Notice to Proceed:
Final Completion:

100%

$ 376,989.40

$ 376,989.40

0%

7/13/2018
9/11/2018

Page 1



	Sheet1

